K-23
� Calibrates
Thermocouples and
RTD’s in Seconds
� Highly Accurate 0.9°C
(1.5°F) and Exceptional
Stability (0.3°F) for
Precision Calibrations

separate insert wells.
† Refer to footnote on next page for NIST
calibration ordering information.
Covered by U.S. and
International patents and
pending applications
PATENTED
Caution: To avoid fire hazard or damage to
your calibrator, always allow your calibrator to
cool down to ambient temperature before
returning to storage.
Optional†
K-24
K
Model No. Price Description
CL901 $89 Insert, 1⁄8 dia. x 4" deep test well
CL901-M 89 Metric insert, 2 dia. x 101.6 mm deep test well
CL902 89 Insert, 1⁄8 dia. x 6" deep test well
CL902-M 89 Metric insert, 2 dia. x 152.4 mm deep test well
CL903 89 Insert, 3⁄16 dia. x 4" deep test well
CL903-M 89 Metric insert, 3 dia. x 101.6 mm deep test well
CL904 89 Insert, 3⁄16 dia. x 6" deep test well
CL904-M 89 Metric insert, 3 dia. x 152.4 mm deep test well
CL905 89 Insert, 1⁄4 dia. x 4" deep test well
CL905-M 89 Metric insert, 4.5 dia. x 101.6 mm deep test well
CL906 89 Insert, 1⁄4 dia. x 6" deep test well
CL906-M 89 Metric insert, 4.5 dia. x 152.4 mm deep test well
CL907 89 Insert, 5⁄16 dia. x 4" deep test well
CL907-M 89 Metric insert, 6 dia. x 101.6 mm deep test well
CL908 89 Insert, 5⁄16 dia. x 6" deep test well
CL908-M 89 Metric insert, 6 dia. x 152.4 mm deep test well
CL909 89 Insert, 3⁄8 dia. x 4" deep test well
CL910 89 Insert, 3⁄8 dia. x 6" deep test well
CL911 78 Insert, undrilled
Comes complete with operator’s manual. Inserts are for CL900 and CL900A hot point
calibrators only.
† To order NIST Calibration points add suffix “-NIST” to model number and $175 to price.
Ordering Examples: CL900-110, hot point calibrator, 110 Vac, and CL905, 10 cm (4") test
well insert for 6.3 cm (1⁄4") probes, $2995 + 89 = $3084.
OCW-3, OMEGACARESM extends standard 1-year warranty to a total of 4 years ($350),
$2995 + 350 = $3345.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
CL900-110 $2995 hot point calibrator, 110 Vac
CL900-220 2995 hot point calibrator, 220 Vac
CL950-110 3395 Multi-well hot point 110V
CL950-220 3395 Multi-well hot point 220V
CL950 multi-well accepts up to 5 probes
at one time and comes standard with